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SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST  (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-A:  BSc(Pass) Home Science and B.A (Hons) Journalism 

SUBJECT -IMAGE STYLING 

 Name of the student (Full 
Name in Capitals) 

Student college 
Id No. Student enrollment No.  

Examination Roll  number 
(11 digit number) 

1 MALKIYAT VIRK 2024jsm040 24IHESBHJO000033 24030520041 

2 Sonal Sonkar  2024JSM031 24IHESBHJO000060 24030520038 

3 BHAVYA SHARMA  2024hsp123 24IHESBGHS000033 24030591101 

4 MONISHKA PANDEY 2024HSP081 24IHESBGHS000075 24030591085 

5 FAIZA SAIF 2024hsp077 241HESBGHS000038 24030591097 

6 SHIVANI YADAV  2024HSP138 24IHESBGHS000115 24030591114 

7 SUKANYA GUPTA 006 24IHESBGHS000124 24030591035 

8 Anwesha Grover  131 24IHESBGHS000024 24030591117 

9 AKSHITA 2024hsp049 24IHESBGHS000010 24030591048 

10 MEHAK VERMA 2023HSP088 23IHESBGHS000096 23030591096 

11 PRIYA VERMA 2024hsp088 24IHESBGHS000087 24030591059 

12 JYOTI PAL 079 24IHESBGHS000052 24030591090 

13 SWEKSHA MISHRA  2024JSM072 24IHESBHJO000063 24030520061 

14 BHAWNA YADAV 2023HSP020 23IHESBGHS000022 23030591022 

15 Sakshi kumari 2024HSP089 24IHESBGHS000103 24030591062 

16 PRERANA SUDHIR 
CHAUDHARY  2024JSM002 24IHESBHJO0000040 24030520023 

17 ASHVI KAUSHAL  2024HSP105 24IHESBGHS000027 24030591096 

18 BHAVIKA KUMAR  2024HSP112 24IHESBGHS000031 24030591103 

19 TARINI GULIANI  2024HSP090 24IHESBGHS000130 24030591087 

20 PARI SAH 2024jsm034 24IHESBHJO000038 24030520033 

21 VARSHA BEHL 2024HSP011 24IHESBHGS000134 24030591017 

22 Mehak  2024HSP093 24IHESBGHS000073 24030591091 

23 KRITI SHARMA 2024HSP033 24IHESBGHS000061 24030581020 

24 KITH SINGH 2024HSP086 24IHESBGHS000059 24030591070 

25 MANIKA PANDEY  2024hsp122 24IHESBGH000068 24030591104 

26 TANIMA GULIANI 2024HSP117 24IHESBGHS000127 24030591109 

27 SIYA SAPRA 2024HSP061 24IHESBGHS000120 24030591074 

28 ANJALI  2024JSM063 24IHESBHJO000007 24030520042 

29 SHRUTI TIWARI 2024JSM061 24IHESBHJO000057 24030520030 

30 Ikra khan 2024HSP027  24IHESBGHS000047 24030591039 

31 AIMAN JUNAID 2024JSM013 24IHESBHJO000003 24030520009 

32 SUMAIYYA 2024jsm051 24IHESBHJO000061 24030520051 

33 PARINEET KAUR 2024HSP012 24IHESBGHS000081 24030591014 

34 LAKSHIKA CHETIWAL 2024HSP014 24IHESBGHS000065 24030591034 

35 Tanisha 2023hsp185 23IHESBGH000164  23030591164 

36 RANTHING RALENG 2024JSM020 24IHESBHJO000044 24030520003 
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SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-A:  BSc(Pass) Home Science and B.A (Hons) Journalism 

SUBJECT -Healthy and sustainable food choices 

Sno 
Name of the student (Full Name 

in Capitals) 
Student college Id 

No. 
Student enrollment 

No.  
Examination Roll  number (11 

digit number) 

1 Harshita arora 2024HSP083 046 24030591086 

2 VIDISHA GAUR 2024HSP069 135 24030591069 

3 NANCY 2024hsp072 078 24030591079 

4 SAMBHAVI  020 000104 24030591052 

5 MUSKAN KUMARI  059 24IHESBHJO000035 24030520037 

6 AARSHIYA SAINI  2024HSP030 24IHESBGHS000003 24030591028 

7 Sakshi Negi 2024JSM073 000049 24030520063 

8 SUPRIYA KUMARI 2024hsp110 24IHESBGHS000125 24030591108 

9 SAMEEHA ABDI 2024hsp106 24IHESBGHS000105 24030591056 

10 ANANYA YADAV  IHE2024hsp025 24IHESBGHS000013 24030591009 

11 RANI KUMARI  154 24IHESBGHS000093 24030591139 

12 ZAINAB Hsp058 24IHESBGHS000139 24030591082 

13 KOMAL FARTYAL 2024hsp052 24IHESBGHS000060 24030591018 

14 AARUSHI GOYAL  24IHESBGHS000004  24IHESBGHS000004 24030591061 

15 RUCHITA 2024HSP155 24IHESBGHS000101 24030591138 

16 FAYHA SHEFEEQ  2024HSP096 241HESBGHS000039 24030591071 

17 SIMRAAH 146 24IHESBGH000119 24030591130 

18 khushi mittal  2024HSP111 24IHESBGHS000056 24030591110 

19 GUNGUN 2024HSP161 24IHESBGHS000043 24030591133 

20 GUNJAN  2024hsp051 24IHESBGHS000044 24030591024 

21 Vungdeihlian  2024hsp013 24IHESBGHS000137 24030591013 

22 ANSHIKA SHARMA  2024HSP094 24IHESBGHS000019 24030591066 

23 BABLI MISHRA  2024HSP104 24IHESBGHS000030 24030591072 

24 Shruti Kumari Singh  Hsp2024009 24IHESBGHS000117 24030591037 

25 ARYA DITI  2024JSM004 24IHESBHJO000014 24030520022 

26 Chhaya 118 2024hs 24IHESBGHS000035 

27 ANUJA CHAUHAN 2024HSP160 24|HESBGHS000021 24030591134 

28 IRAM 2024HSP021 24IHESBGHS000049 24030591030 

29 ANUM 2024HSP034 24IHESBGH000022 24030591053 
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30 GEETHIKA NAIR 2024HSP064 24IHESBGHS000040 24030591084 

31 ZUNERA NAVED  2024HSP100 24IHESBGHS000141 24030591088 

32 KRITIKA  2024JSM043 24IHESBHJO000031 24030520056 

33 KIRTI UPADHYAY 2024jsm022 24IHESBHJO000029 24030520012 

34 ARCHITA KULIYAL  2024JSM015 24IHESBHJO000012 24030520018 

35 RITIKA KAPOOR 014 24IHESBHJO000046 24030520015 

36 SANIA KHAN  2024HSP124 24IHESBGHS000107 24030591107 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-A:  BSc(Pass) Home Science and B.A (Hons) Journalism 

SUBJECT -Environmental Auditing 

s.no 
Name of the student (Full Name in 

Capitals) Student college Id No. 
Student enrollment 

No.  

Examination 
Roll  number 

(11 digit 
number) 

1 Vaibhavi Yadav  056 000065 24030520055 

2 SHUBHRA Kumari 016 000058 24030520001 

3 SHAANJ YADAV 2024JSM062 052 24030520036 

4 KANISHKA CHAUHAN  2024JSM050 023 24030520049 

5 Sambhabana panda  2024JSM070 050 24030520062 

6 Akanksha Shukla  028 0004 24030520020 

7 SAMPADHA KOKRU 2024JSM008 51 24030520017 

8 SHIKHA KUMARI  053 000054 24030520046 

9 APARNA GUPTA  2024JSM065 10 24030520029 

10 PRIYANJALI PRAJAPATI  2024JSM017 41 24030520002 

11 KHUSHI BHARDWAJ 2024JSM023 24IHESBHJO000026 24030520010 

12 AAYUSHI SINHA 2024JSM045 24IHESBHJO000001 2.40304E+12 

13 Madhu 2024hsp134 24IHESBGHS000066 24030591118 

14 TANISHA  2024hsp095 24IHESBGHS000128 2403059157 

15 MOHI  2024hsp 24IHESBGHS000074 24030591033 

16 AANCHAL KUMARI 2024hsp008 24IHESBGHS000001 24030591047 

17 Roshni Ahirwar  24HSP056 24IHESBGHS000099 24030591046 

18 Shivani barik shivani.2024hsp074 24IHESBGHS000113 24030591075 

19 PRATIBHA SAHU 2024HSP041 24IHESBGHS000085 24030591045 

20 ANUBHUTI UPADHYAY  2024.hsp 085 24IHESBGHS000020 24030591073 

21 ASTHA VERMA  2024HSP028 24IHESBGHS000028 24030591002 
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22 ANJALI SAROJ 2024HSP015 24IHESBGHS0000016 24030591025 

23 KAJAL KUMARI  2024hsp055 24IHESBGHS000053 24030591012 

24 BHUMIKA SINGH  2024HSP149 149 24030591126 

25 KANUPRIYA PRAJAPATI  2024hsp068 24IHESBGHS000054 24030591078 

26 PRACHI  2024JSM009 24IHESBHJO000039 24030520026 

27 DEVASHNI  2024JSM064 24IHESBHJO000018 24030520064 

28 AMBIKA GAURI  2024jsm065 24IHESBHJO000005 24030520065 

29 ADITI ANAND  2024JSM058 24IHESBHJO000002 24030520034 

30 AIZA FATIMA 2024HSP092 24IHESBGH000009 24030591092 

31 PRIYANSHI SAHU  Priyanshi.2024jsm064@ihe.du.ac.in 24IHESBHJO000042 24030520032 

32 Aradhya Agrahari  2024JSM060 24IHESBHJO000011 24030520040 

33 VAISHNAVI  150 24IHESBGHS000132 24030591128 

34 SHALINI AGNIHOTRI 2024HSP073 24IHESBGHS000109 24030591058 

35 Sonam Kumari  2024HSP099 24IHESBGHS000122 24030591054 

36 Saanvi Shanker 007 24IHESBHJO000048 24030520006 

37 BHUVI KHATANA 2024jsm030 24IHEBHJO000016 24030520053 

 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST  (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-A:  BSc(Pass) Home Science and B.A (Hons) Journalism 

SUBJECT - Communication in Professional Life 

sno 
Name of the student (Full Name in 

Capitals) 
Student college Id 

No. 
Student enrollment 

No.  

Examination Roll  
number (11 digit 

number) 

1 KHUSHI SAROJ  2024JSM054  0027 24030520027 

2 Aishwarya Rao 045 24IHESBGHS000008 24030591038 

3 SOMYA DAS 2024HSP082 24IHESBGHS000121 24030591098 

4 MAHIMA 2024HSP102 24IHESBGHS000067 24030591095 

5 MANSHI KUMARI 2024hsp132 24IHESBGHS000069 24030591115 

6 ROSHAN KHATOON  Roshan HS 24IHESGHS000098 24030591105 

7 ARUNDHATI PATHAK 2024JSM005 24IHESBHJO000013 24030520007 

8 MANVI KHAJURIA 2024HSP022 24IHESBGHS000071 24030591015 

9 SHIVANI NARANG  2024HSP018 24IHESBGHS000114 24030591019 

10 DILISHA KAUR 2024JSM029 24IHESBHJO000019 24030520050 

11 Anisha Tigga  2024JSM041 24IHESBHJO000006 24030520047 
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12 ilma 24IHESBGHS000048 24030591119 24030591119 

13 KASHVI DUBEY  006 24IHESBHJO000024 24030520013 

14 ZOYA ILMA FAZAL  2024HSP007 24IHESBGHS000140 24030591043 

15 NABILA KHAN 2024HSP075 24IHESBGH000076 24030591063 

16 RABIA KHUSHI  2024hsp031 24IHESBGHS000091 24030591029 

17 SUMEDHA GOEL 2024jsm021 24IHESBHJO000062 24030520014 

18 DELISHKA VERMA  2024JSM011 24IHESBHJO000017 24030520008 

19  ANOUSHKA SARKAR  2024JSM032 24IHESBHJO000009 24030520057 

20 KASHISH KHATUN  2024hsp137 24IHESBGHS000055 24030591120 

21 NANDINI KUMARI  2024HSP153 24IHESBGHS000079 24030591125 

22 Rashi Dubey  2024HSP158 158 24030591135 

23 Suravi Barman  2024HSP139 24IHESBGHS000116 24030591121 

24 ANUSHREE SHARMA  2024HSP035 24IHESBGHS000023 24030591036 

25 ANJALI  2024HSP071 24IHESBGHS000014 24030591065 

26 ANSHIKA 017 24IHESBGHS000018 24030591023 

27 ANJALI  091 24IHESBGHS000015 24030591083 

28 KUMARI ARYA 2024HSP162 24IHESBGH000063 20243059162 

29 FAIZAH NAQVI  048 24IHESBHJO000020 24035020031 

30 MAHI SHARMA  Mahi.2024IHE001 24IHESBHJO000032 24030520025 

31 KHUSHI  2024JSM049 24IHESBHJO000025 24030520052 

32 DIYA GOEL 115 2024 24IHESBGHS000037 

33 SHIFA SABIR  050 24IHESBGHS000111 24030591010 

34 PRIYANSHI  2024HSP048 24IHESBGHS000089 24030591044 

35 PRACHI 2024hsp101 24IHESBGHS000082 24030591068 

36 ADITI 2024HSP076 24IHESBGHS000006 24030591064 

37 KIRTI KATHURIA  087 24IHESBGHS000058 24030591094 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-A:  BSc(Pass) Home Science and B.A (Hons) Journalism 

SUBJECT - Content Development and Media for Children 

sno 
Name of the student (Full Name in 

Capitals) 
Student college Id 

No. 
Student enrollment 

No.  

Examination Roll  
number (11 digit 

number) 

1 BHOOMI 2024JSM046 15 24030520039 

2 Shagun Singh  2024JSM036 000053 24030520045 

3 DIVYANSHI  2024HSP026 24IHESBGHS000036 24030591001 
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4 SHINE HANSPAL 2024HSP001 24IHESBGHS000112 24030591005 

5 RITIKA  2024HSP084 24IHESBGSH000096 24030591076 

6 PRANJAL GULYANI  2024HSP024 24IHESBGHS000084 24030591049 

7 NISHTHA SHARMA 2024hsp157 24IHESBGHS000080 24030591136 

8 TANISHKA AGRAWAL  2024JSM010 24IHE SBHJ0000064 24030520011 

9 SIMARPREET KAUR  2024hsp070 24IHESBGHS000118 24030591067 

10 PRIYANKA BARMAN  2024hsp039 24IHESBGHS000088 24030591022 

11 GUNJAN GUPTA 2024HSP002 24IHESBGHS000045 24030591006 

12 JAYA LAKSHMI  2024JSM042 24IHESBHJO000022 24030520054 

13 SANJANA KUMARI  2024hsp125 24IHESBGHS000108 24030591111 

14 Annu Dangi  012 24IHESBHJO000008 24030520019 

15 TANISHA GOYAL  2024hsp032 24IHESBGHS000129 24030591007 

16 Tisya Bagai  2024hsp065 24IHESBGHS000131 24030591077 

17 Manvi chawla  2024hsp040 24IHESBGHS000070 24030591027 

18 ROSHNI KHATUN  2024HSP148 24IHESBGHS000100 24030591127 

19 SRISHTI 2024HSP140 24IHESBGH000123 24030591132 

20 RABEA HASEEB  HSP120 24IHESBGH000090 24030591099 

21 Reeba Nadeem  Reeba.2024hsp163 24IHESBGHS000095 24030591141 

22 AREEBA TAHIR Hsp080 24IHESBGHS000025 24030591080 

23 VISHAKHA SHARMA  2024HSP130 24IHESBGH000136 24030591113 

24 Riya Anand 2024jsm044 24IHESBHJO000047 24030520048 

25 KUSHANSHI VIG  2024hsp010 24IHESBGHS000064 24030591040 

26 RICHA PANDEY  2024JSM051  24IHESBHJO000045 24030520028 

27 KUMARI ARYA 2024HSP054 24IHESBGHS000062 24030591004 

28 Shreya Bhadana 2024jsm003 24IHESBHJO000056 24030520024 

29 KIRTI 2024JSM025 24IHESBHJO000028 24030520005 

30 AKSHITA SHARMA 2024hsp066 24IHESBGHS000011 24030591089 

31 NISHA KUMARI  2024JSM027 24IHESBHJO000037 24030520016 

32 JAYA BHARTI 2023HSP061 23IHESBGHS000064 23030591064 

33 HARSHITA KUMARI 2024JSM033 24IHESBHJO000021 24030520058 

34 KRISHNPRIYA MAHAJAN 2024JSM068 24IHESBHJO000030 24030520060 

35 SNEHA JHA 2024jsm018 24IHESBHJO000059 24030520021 

36 NIMISHA SRIVASTAV 037 24IHESBHJO000036 24030520044 

37 NAINA SHARMA 2024HSP057 24IHESBGHS000077 24030591026 

 

 


